Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Cfficial Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05144192

Name of Company

Young Toys Limited

| [

A Turpin

35 Ludgate Hill
Birmingham
B3 1EH

the liquidator(#) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 19 October 2012

Signed M@— Date 19 QOctober 2012
N

Poppleton & Appleby
35 Ludgate Hill For Official Use

Birmingham Insolvency Section | Deant Damon

B E\ b

231101202 #

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Liruted Glasgow
P 9 9 COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Young Toys Limited

on the 19 October 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name ﬂx./n/ Afemiey /\7,277;‘,2 Cbre i

Signed , @% (/é@?

{

Dated Y lose




Young Toys Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets
Book Debts 3,750 00

3,375 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

n

/
/ {\(K‘ﬁ (/Cg Date /f re /4

Signature

N

3,375 00



Young Toys Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 October 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated {otal assets avanable for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 3,375 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,375 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,375 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,375 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 337500
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,375 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,790 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 11,250 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 3,586 00
Royal Bank of Scotland 8,884 00
Director's Loan Account 17,529 00
56,039 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003} (52,664 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditars (52,664 00)
Issued and called up capital
NiL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (52,664 00)

Signature t

-

ULy vate /710




Ly B0 ZLOZ 1990100 6L

1132 B8A DS Sdl

I jo | abeyd

alneubig

Buijteyo] sauu3g gL

SG 0v0'9s

00 0£5'21 BunoA v W O - IUNO22Y UBOT SI0108.1(] 00Z90
88 00V'L 139 v1g 'weybunuig 'yiesH sbuiy ‘Unog peoy 91880y |9z ‘esnoy Jebiejes) sseblejes| 0010
02 ¥88'8 Z3€ £9S ‘Weyiayioy 'SIsAUBW ‘L9G X0g Od 'a4jue) suondajjonssauisng PUBNODS JO ueg [ehkoy ay . L0HD
09 €81 9Qal L1g ‘'weybuuwag Hyooiqyeds 'peoY WeYUSPAS | t-6E pajwi s@Ljuild 4 M 004D
00 0¢8 ONP 069 'SPUBIPIA 1584 'INYII0S ‘Peoy uoiielq 'Wnog uoitelq laxieg usqieH SOHO
0F 985 avi /7 ‘eodiaa] palg sawer 'asnoy ueibay ‘Jooj4 Yig SWIOJSNY) ¥ SNUSASY WH COHD
00 0GZ'LL ISt ZIAg X9ssng 1saan ‘Buiyliop 'peoy ucibulieg ‘asnoH abpug uoiBuiung SWoIsSNy ¢ anuaasy WH LOHD
0 G9¢'s MSE £dI MIOUNG 'yamsd] yedoing SSWOsURY 'PEROY UJOMIUBAA § puIquUaH QOHD
O v6e SO/ SNN ‘uordweylon 'uoibuljieq ‘Aepn pipusBuny ‘anuas) ssauisng o aoedsziq 00820
12692y Oré ¥3 ‘UOPUOT ‘anusAy UBWYIIH GL/GL pajiwi] dnoJS) UBLLLIHNDY 0av0
3 SSaIppyY SWeN Aoy

si10}ipaln Auedwon - g
paywi shAo] Bunoj
Aqe|ddy g uojajddod




